
9510 W. SAHARA, SUITE 110 
LAS VEGAS, NV 89117 

AUG 1 1 2017 
ELIZABETH A. BROWN 

CLERK OF_supRErr pOURT 
C 

Dub: 
Lic: 

Plate 6: 
Make: 
Year: 
Type: 
Venue: 
Location: 

Sex: 
Sid: 

Accident: 

Fine/Cost Due 

  

0.00 

0.00 

500.00 

0.00 

24.00 

0 . 0 0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 . 0 0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

. 0 0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 . 0 0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 . 0 0 

0.00 

us. _ 

AUG 10 2017 	) 

0.00 	 0.00 OB.Ti • 

oRto90  I 

Date: (78/(J9/201/ 	16:12:.39.6 
MIJR5925 

Docket Sheet Page: 1 '74a_ 
Judge: RUSSELL, JUDGE JAMES 
	

Case No. 	16 RP 00009 1B 
TODD 

Ticket No. 
CTN: 

SARGE, THELMA AILENE 

QUALITY LOAN SERVICE 
CORPORATION 

DRSPND 
-vs- 

By: 

By: SCHULER-HINTZ, KRISTIN FILED 

Bond: 
	

Set: 
SARGE, THELMA AILENE 
	

PLNT PET 
	

Type: 
	

Posted: 

Charges: 

C t. 
Offense Dt: 
	

Cyr: 
Arrest Dt: 
Comments: 

Sentencing: 

No. Filed 
	

Action 
	

Operator 

1 	08/08/17 	DECLARATION OF SERVICE 

2 	06/15/17 	RECEIPT 

3 	06/15/17 	APPEAL BOND DEPOSIT Receipt: 
50106 Date: 06/15/2017 

4 	06/15/17 	CASE APPEAL STATEMENT 

5 	06/15/17 	NOTICE OF APPEAL FILED 
Receipt: 50106 Date: 
06/15/2017 

6 	06/12/17 	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER 
GRANTING MOTION TO DISMISS 

7 	05/22/17 	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER 	1BCCOOPER 
GRANTING MOTION TO DISMISS 

8 	05/15/17 	MOTION TO DISMISS BY DEFENDANT 1BCCOOPER 

9 	05/12/17 	FILE RETURNED AFTER 
	

1BCCOOFER 
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED 

10 	05/12/17 	ORDER GRANTING MOTION TO 
	

1BCCOOPER 
DISMISS 

11 	04/10/17 	NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS 
	

1BVANESSA 

12 	04/10/17 	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
	

1BVANESSA 

13 	04/10/17 	OPPOSITION TO RULE 11 MOTION 
	

1BVANESSA 
FOR SANCTIONS 

14 	03/28/17 	MOTION FOR SANCTIONS 
	

1BCCOOPER 

15 	03/10/17 	HEARING HELD: 
	

1BCFRANZ 
The following event: MOTION 
HEARING - CIVIL scheduled for 
03/10/2017 at 10:00 an has 
been resulted as follows: 

Result: HEARING HELD 
Judge: RUSSELL, JUDGE JAMES 
TODD 	Location: DEPT 

16 	03/02/17 	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING 
	

1BCCOOPER 

1BCCOOPER 

1BCGRIBBLE 

1BCGRIBBLE 

1BCGRIBBLE 

1BCGRIBBLE 

1BCGRIBBLE 



Date: 08/09/201/ 	10:12:9.6 	 Docket Sheet 	 Page: 2 
MIJR5925 

No. Filed 
	

Action 
	

Operator 	 Fine/Cost 
	

Due 

17 	02/28/17 	DEFENDANT QULITY LOAN SERVICE 	16/CCOOPER 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
CORPORATIONS OPPOSITION TO 
JILL ARGES MOTION TO INTERVENE 

18 	02/23/17 	OPPOSITION TO EX PARTE 	 113VANESSA 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
APPLICATION TO AMEND 

19 	02/23/17 	MOTION TO DISMISS 	 1BVANESSA 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

20 	02/23/17 	TRIAL DATE MEMO 	 1BCCOOPER 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

21 	02/08/17 	FILE RETURNED AFTER 	 1BVANESSA 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED 

22 	02/08/17 	ORDER DENYING REQUEST FOR 	1BVANESSA 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
SUBMISSION 

23 	02/07/17 	NOTICE TO SET 	 119CGRIBBLE 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

24 	02/07/17 	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION MOTION 	1BCGRIBBLE 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
TO DISMISS COMPLAINT 

25 	02/07/17 	REQUEST FOR HEARING ON MOTION 	1BCGRIBBLE 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
TO DISMISS COMPLAINT 

26 	02/07/17 	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION 	 1BCGRIBBLE 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

27 	02/07/17 	DECLARATION OF TORY M PANKOPF 	1PCGRIBBLE 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

28 	02/07/17 	EX ARTE APPLICATION FOR DOE 	1BCGRIBBLE 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
II, III, IV AMENDMENTS TO 
COMPLAINT 

29 	02/07/17 	MOTION TO INTERVENE 
	

1BCGRIBBLE 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

30 	01/09/17 	DEFENDANT QUALITY LOAN 
SERVICE CORPORATION'S REPLY 
TO THE OPPOSITION TO THE 
MOTION TO DISMISS THE 
COMPLAINT AS WELL AS MOTION 
TO EXPUNGE LIS PENDENS 

1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00 

31 	01/06/17 	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
	

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

32 	01/06/17 	SUPPLEMENT TO DECLARATION OF 	1BJULIEH 
JILL SARGE 

33 	01/06/17 	SUPPLEMENT TO OPPOSITION TO 	1BJULIEH 
MOTION TO DISMISS COMPLAINT 

34 	12/30/16 	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 	 1BJULIEH 

35 	12/30/16 	DECLARATION OF TORY M. PANKOPE 16/JULIEH 

36 	12/30/16 	DECLARATION OF JILL A. SARGE 	1BJULIEH 

37 	12/30/16 	OPPOSITION TO MOTION TO 	 1BJULIEH 
DISMISS COMPLAINT 

38 	12/30/16 	CORRECTION TO PARAGRAPH VIII 	1BJULIEH 
OF PETITION TO SET ASIDE 
ESTATE WITHOUT ADMINISTRATION 
(2) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

265.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

39 	12/12/16 	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING 
	

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

40 	12/06/16 	ORDER TO CONSOLIDATE 
	

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

41 	12/06/16 	ORDER CANCELLING NOTICES 
	

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
RECORDERED AGAINST 1636 
SONOMA STREET, CARSON CITY, 
NEVADA 


