Date: 08/09/2017 10:12:39.6 MIJR5925

Judge: RUSSELL, JUDGE JAMES

Case No.

Page: 1

16 RP 00009 1B

Ticket No. CTN:

SARGE, THELMA AILENE

TODD

Docket Sheet

Ву:

QUALITY LOAN SERVICE

DRSPND

By: SCHULER-HINTZ, KRISTIN

CORPORATION

9510 W. SAHARA, SUITE 110

LAS VEGAS, NV 89117

Dob: Lic: Plate#:

Make:

Sex:

Sid:

Year: Type:

Venue:

Accident:

Location:

SARGE, THELMA AILENE

PLNTPET

Bond: Type:

Set:

Posted:

Charges:

Ct.

Offense Dt: Arrest Dt: Comments:

Cvr:

Sentencing:

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
1	08/08/17	DECLARATION OF SERVICE	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
2	06/15/17	RECEIPT	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
3	06/15/17	APPEAL BOND DEPOSIT Receipt: 50106 Date: 06/15/2017	1BCGRIBBLE	500.00	0.00
4	06/15/17	CASE APPEAL STATEMENT	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
5	06/15/17	NOTICE OF APPEAL FILED Receipt: 50106 Date: 06/15/2017	1BCGRIBBLE	24.00	0.00
6	06/12/17	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER GRANTING MOTION TO DISMISS	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
7	05/22/17	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER GRANTING MOTION TO DISMISS	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
8	05/15/17	MOTION TO DISMISS BY DEFENDANT	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
9	05/12/17	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
10	05/12/ 1 7	ORDER GRANTING MOTION TO DISMISS	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
11	04/10/17	NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
12	04/10/17	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
13	04/10/17	OPPOSITION TO RULE 11 MOTION FOR SANCTIONS	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
14	03/28/17	MOTION FOR SANCTIONS	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
15	03/10/17	HEARING HELD: The following event: MOTION HEARING - CIVIL scheduled for 03/10/2017 at 10:00 am has been resulted as follows:	1BCFRANZ	0.00	0.00
		Result: HEARING HELD Judge: RUSSELL, JUDGE JAMES TODD Location: DEPT I			
16	03/02/17	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00

FLED

599ga

AUG 1 1 2017

CLERK OF SUPREME COURT
BY ALAGE PEPUTY CLERK



No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
17	02/28/17	DEFENDANT QULITY LOAN SERVICE CORPORATIONS OPPOSITION TO JILL ARGES MOTION TO INTERVENE	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
18	02/23/17	OPPOSITION TO EX PARTE APPLICATION TO AMEND	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
19	02/23/17	MOTION TO DISMISS	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
20	02/23/17	TRIAL DATE MEMO	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
21	02/08/17	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
22	02/08/17	ORDER DENYING REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
23	02/07/17	NOTICE TO SET	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
2 4	02/07/17	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION MOTION TO DISMISS COMPLAINT	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
25	02/07/17	REQUEST FOR HEARING ON MOTION TO DISMISS COMPLAINT	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
26	02/07/17	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
27	02/07/17	DECLARATION OF TORY M PANKOPF	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
28	02/07/17	EX PARTE APPLICATION FOR DOE II, III, IV AMENDMENTS TO COMPLAINT	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
29	02/07/17	MOTION TO INTERVENE	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
30	01/09/17	DEFENDANT QUALITY LOAN SERVICE CORPORATION'S REPLY TO THE OPPOSITION TO THE MOTION TO DISMISS THE COMPLAINT AS WELL AS MOTION TO EXPUNGE LIS PENDENS	1BJULTEH	0.00	0.00
31	01/06/17	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
32	01/06/17	SUPPLEMENT TO DECLARATION OF JILL SARGE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
33	01/06/17	SUPPLEMENT TO OPPOSITION TO MOTION TO DISMISS COMPLAINT	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
34	12/30/16	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
35	12/30/16	DECLARATION OF TORY M. PANKOPE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
36	12/30/16	DECLARATION OF JILL A. SARGE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
37	12/30/16	OPPOSITION TO MOTION TO DISMISS COMPLAINT	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
38	12/30/16	CORRECTION TO PARAGRAPH VIII OF PETITION TO SET ASIDE ESTATE WITHOUT ADMINISTRATION (2)	1BJULIEH	265.00	0.00
39	12/12/16	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
40	12/06/16	ORDER TO CONSOLIDATE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
41	12/06/16	ORDER CANCELLING NOTICES RECORDERED AGAINST 1636 SONOMA STREET, CARSON CITY, NEVADA	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00